Якісний показник навчальних досягнень
 2020-2021 н. р.
І семестр 

	Класи 
	Кількість учнів
	Успішність 
	Якість 

	3-4 
	25
	19
	9

	5-9 
	78
	47
	16

	10-11
	17
	11
	5

	
	120
	77
	30





Якісний показник навчальних досягнень
 2020- 2021 н. р.
ІІ семестр 

	Класи 
	Кількість учнів
	Успішність 
	Якість 

	3-4 
	25
	17
	8

	5-9 
	77
	47
	14

	10-11
	18
	14
	7

	
	120
	78
	29




Якісний показник навчальних досягнень
за  2020- 2021 н. р.

	Класи 
	Кількість учнів
	Успішність 
	Якість 

	3-4 
	25
	19
	9

	5-9 
	77
	50
	17

	10-11
	18
	16
	7

	
	120
	85
	33






3-4 клас	успішність 	якість 	19	9	5-9 клас	успішність 	якість 	47	16	10-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	11	5	3-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	77	30	3-4 клас	успішність 	якість 	17	8	5-9 клас	успішність 	якість 	47	14	10-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	14	7	3-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	78	29	3-4 клас	успішність 	якість 	19	9	5-9 клас	успішність 	якість 	50	17	10-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	16	7	3-11 клас	успішність 	якість 	85	33	